Rule 2.29 Form 2.168B
The Insolvency Act 1986
Notice of statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number

“we ABYLy Scusou Teduae Buly Iy VA3

In the

4
CHE L Ted WA gn Court case number

[full name of court) W oaé ok

(a) Insert full name(s)
and address(es) of
administrator(s)

* Delete as applicable

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact information in
the bex oppaosite but if you do, it will help Companies

nos

House to contact you if there is a query on the form,
The contact informatien that you give will be visible
to searchers of the public record

A24 *ADWZHGL %

COMPANIES HOUSE

I/We (a) p(me(t, ALvan ko.mqm

Wbbornp W Liden e hase  Kide sNalvon

filmigduan R3s 3TN

attach a copy ofi-

* the statement(s) of affairs;

Lethe-statementimobvonenrrence;

&, i isclpsuredp re -of affatss

in respect of the administration of the above company.

Signed pnA \\WM

Lot/ Administraté}(s)

Dated >t Wi Toelp

L

Tel

DX Number DX Exchange

When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ- DX 33050 Cardiff

289
26/06/2006




L]

Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B

Statement of Affairs

MName of Company Company number
THE ABBEY SCHOOL TEWKBSBURY 3341934

In the CHELTENHAM Court case number

11 OF 2006
[full name of Court)

{1} Insert name Statement as to the affairs of {7)

and address of THE ABBEY SCHOOL, TEWKESRURY (LIMUTED BY GUARANTEE) of THE ABBEY SCROOL,

registerad office CEURCE STREET, TEWKESBURY, GLOUCESTERSHIRE, GL2C SAD
of the company. ’ - .

{2) Insert date, on the (2) 26 APRIL 2006, the date that the company entered
administration,

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facls stated in this staternert of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (%)
M. A Tool, the date that the company entered administration.

Full name SARAH CLIZABCTH COSTELLO-BVRINEG
Signed ,zs’ECG&eLLO

Dated O ~shuune

(P.T.O.

IN2_14B/1
G:AQur DocumentsiExternaliinsolvency\Abbey Schoal\Farm 2.14b - Statement of Affairs - Version 3 - 18.6.06.olf




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) 30793400
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:- 0.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 907934.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 907934 .00
Debts secured by floating charges 0.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 907934.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 907934.00
. . . . 1009875.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shorifall to floating
charge holders)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors -101945.00
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ~101945.00
lssued and called up capital 0.00
~101945.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members
Signature Date QO’OQJ!OQ)
o7 e # . Fre g
Py CCCS_}C/L/{JG 7 -»Q_ [P.T.O.
1N2_14B/3

GAOur Documents\ExtemaI\lnsolvenc‘ \Abbey'School\Form 2.14b - Statement of Affairs - Version 3 - 19.6.08.0lf




A - Summary of Assets

. Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Freehold Property - 1 Swillgate

Freehold Property - Beauchamp House
Less c¢harges: TBC
; Amherst Settlement

Assets subject to ﬂoéting charge:

Uncharged assets:

Long Leasehold

Fixtures & Fittings

Motor Vehicles

Goodwill

Trade Debtors

Stock

Bank and Building Society Accounts

Estimated total assets available for preferentiai creditors

Signature

- Date &.O (’) . OG}

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
260131.00 250000.00
822921.00 1100000.00
-218453.00 -218453.00
-256140.00 -256140.00
110000.060 0.00
28443.00 5000.00
395.00 0.00
0.00 2500.00
23546.00 23546.00
2600.00 500.00
581.00 981.00
874424.00 907934.00
INZ_14B/2

G:A\Qur Documents\Extérnaiinsol enc{y bbety SchooliForm 2.14b - Statement of Affairs - Version 3 - 18.6.06.0lf




S/avL-ZNI 415°90°9°6 ) - § UCISIBA ~ SlIBYY JO JUSLISIEIS - (b2 WI04\00U0E ABOQYADUAA|OSU [\ BURIXIASILAWND0T INOVD

ayl-e Auedwon - 2A|0SY|

G00zg'e 1 BIrAG 0D Usoasy @
. 00E 9138 uostol peay eds 2 ZOA()
OO a1 i =N e
1E(] inieublg
sono s ‘Arngsexmal ‘aueT Ispues) NS 0g2'ls ITYsiIsalssonoTs pung juswaTiiasg
00 0FT2GZ| G00E *=2qo3l0 9 tpsnoy dueyoneag wo shieys T=637 0u-O0FT95Z ‘Rangseyma], ‘3198X338 UoInyd ge-LE| aszouwy SITIH FUL
SONOTO 'ATNGSIMIL ‘BUBRT IAPUTD LIS (219 sartysasisaonoTo ‘Aangseoymal| yrouncs ubnozog
00°0006TEl G00NE I8QOlISQ L ‘ssnoy dweyonwsd uo abreys TeH3T Q- ESFRIZ ‘peOoY I97]1s0INOTY 'SSOTII0 TTOUNOD AIngseymal,
0Z5 BETIO 'SATUSIIYEIONOTD| 1snd] 8TGRITIBYD
00°00STT ‘weyuslTay) ‘edquosusuty ‘F xod 04| pratvzisunmg SYL
dH8 Ac2d Auedwc)
00 C000T ‘UopuoT ‘susT IsbHuowucIi ‘TIRY ,SISIIIN (EI2DIBW BUL
F
A usalb 1olpasa gep jo {apadsod Yy ueUUED) 10

F AUINOSS Jo anjep Aiunoss sleq | Aq pjey Alinoas Aue Jo s|ieleq] | unoury ssaIppYy I01pald 10 BWeN

‘ucissessod
s,Auedwos ayl ul Auadosd JaAo 811} jO uonualas Bujue|o S101peld puUE S89JA18S 10 s5po0b Jo Ajddns sy Jo saueApe Ui pied sjunowe Bupweld

SIBLWI0ISND pUE S)UeWwsaiBe 8]es |BUOIPUOD 10 Buises) |a1eyD ‘aseyaind-aily JopUn S1011Paad ||8 AJlIUap] pPue SI0UPSIY |8 8pN|oUl 3shw NoA 310N

SHOLId3HI ANVYdINOD




s/avL NI HO'S0'F 6L -

UOISIDA - SHELY 10 JUSWEIBLS - QL2 WI0\(00Yds ASqqyiADUSA(0SUN BLISIXT\SILAWNIC NOVD
gyL'z Aurdwon -

. 1yBAdoD usmel) D
S00zE 0OE 9135 uspuo ‘proyeds £ ZOA()
\@O&Oﬂ aleq W ijmcm_m
HIs guM ‘I=23s2010M PocH
05" Z2% L ;EMSWC&HPW HmanD fuTed weysusiis H o049 SIH 3 IKW
TI6 BEM ‘9ITUSISIS20I0N ‘UmUSUSING
00 8LE| JIsmoT ‘sue] uojybuneg gg ‘2be3zod uwwniny| 83Tym L SIK 3 IW
qd6 ZTD PITUSABISITNOTD uclTeEM
05" 980¢ ‘asanypuesg ‘UsdAH SII0DTY L S SIH 3 AW
3
uanlb 10}palo 1qep Jo (spoosod yum) e wie|) 10
3 Alanoss jo anjep AuInoss a1 | Ag play Aanass Aue o s|iel1aq | nowy ssaippy 1011paid 1o auweN

‘uojssassod
s,Auedwios ayy Ul Apadold 19A0 9j313 JO UOIUSIRL BUlw|R|2 SI0}PaLd pue S8oiAles 10 spoob Jo Ajddns 8y Jo aoueape ul pied siunowe Burwreio

siauwiolsno pue sjuatlusaibe 8jes [BUOINPUOD 10 Bulses| |S1EYD ‘@seydind-aaiy Japun S101pald |{B AHIUBp] PUE SIOUPSID [|@ BPN[DUL ISAW NOA 910N

SHOLIAIHI ANVJINGOD




s/arLzn

s0oz'e

HO'90"D'61 - € UDJSISA - SliBlYY JO Juawsiels - gyl g Wio-4\|0oysg AsqoyhousnjosuyBuleXISIUBWNIOg INOLD

avL'g Auedwoy - Asuanjosuy

WbuAdea umosy @
‘00 9135 uopuot ‘peay edg 2 ZBA()

mwmu\mwmy\mumw a1eq]

ﬁ%u| W W\m;:pmcmmm

IHL 0279 ‘2aITYUSISISIINATH

2aeMs38 T mn%;

00°1g9| ‘Aangseyma] ‘IYTLIBD UOITBM ‘WIBI S&XOI
YL 021D '83TUSIDISIONCTH ‘AIngseimel STTOUSTN
00°'6B8T ‘33Tpxed uolTem ‘peey ssaaxdis 9¢ 0 SIW 8 IW
§SS 02712 '8ITUSIDISSONOTD IoURmINOH
Q0°'BLE \%H.Dﬂmmx.km_ﬁ .?DMDM dAB3E8dDN0CTY g9 g SAW ¥ INW
¥0B 0219 '9ITUSID1SIONOTYH yooskey
00" L9S ‘weyuslisy) ‘uolbuTpps ‘9snoy se1e3s 0 OSIW ® IR
g/ 02719 '2ATYSIDISVONOTY AINGSIHMIT,
§Z'6G9 ‘IITPIRD UCITEM ‘pEOW SsaxdiD b7 237 0 SIN ¥ INW
dd/, 0ZTD ‘2ITYSISISIONOTH ‘AINGEayma] TEqUITY
00°6ZL ‘FITPIED UOITEM ‘PROY UBRTICWED 9§ Q4 SIH % IW
ZNe 21D gtaydemy
00 LOTT ‘2ITYSI23SVONOTD ‘ISINYPURS ‘IINOOWTE L SIW 3 IH
Xgs 02T ‘axTysIaissonoTs ‘Aingssymsl ‘32913s
Q0°2Z0L yeInuy SB/¥8 ‘lueineissy s, IaylIeFpuesy ararg AR qqeS W SIW ® IW
SEF 617TD ‘BITUSASISBONOTH abeg
00°8LE ‘AetaTy ‘3eexns syl ‘ebeljep Aetwesg| sstW 3 uepbol In
dd6 BYM ‘2ITYSII]S8DIOM AoNqraiinTd
Q0" 8LE ‘ureysuarlg IaM0T ‘eued uojybuey e 0 SIN % IW
AdE 0TUM ‘®ITYSID]SBOIOM sabpeay
00'9zez ‘axoysaeg ‘uolbutyox ‘sutddrg syl S d SIK 3 IW
DIE 0THM ‘OITUSISISIDICM
§h 8L02| ‘exoUsisd ‘UOlTIBYUD ‘S8301§ UOITIARYD BYL| TOO M A AN 3 G
anb J
uanl Joypalo 1gep jo {apooisod yum) uewiR)n 4o
J Alanoes Jo anjep Ayinoas aleq | Ag play Aulnoas Aue Jo sfiela(] | luhowy Ssalppy ’ LB_Um._o.US awlen

‘uolssassod

s,Auedwos ay} u1 Ausdosd 12A0 31113 JO UCHUB]RL BUjLLIR[D SIOLPS8ID pUE SBDIAISS 10 SPOOB Jo Ajddns 8U31 }0 aaueApe U] pled siunowe Bujwied
siawolsno pue siuswaasbe sjes |ruoiipuod 10 Buises) [911eYD ‘aseyoind-ally Jepun S10Upalo Il2 AlllUBP! PUE S10}P8ID ||8 9PMoUl 1ISNW NoA 210\

SHO11dddd ANVdINOD




g/arLTENI

g00e°e

J0°80°9'6L - €

A - SIBYY 10 IUSWSEIS - Op | 2 W0 \0ouag ABdayiAIUBAI0SUN BUIBIXTASIUSLINZ0 IOV D

a1 2 Aueduwon - Asuerjosu)

i JyBuAdea umedy &
“DDE 9135 UopuoT ‘peoy edg £ N®>O

V0/90[OT areq

W Wﬂ::ym:m_m

ddg8 0ZTD ‘8ITusIslsaonoid

uosiepm

G0-0Fs| ‘Aangsayma] ‘peoy UYDINYoUsSY ‘SsncH joqed D OSIW B OIH

ZE/, DEID ‘watusIaissanots ‘AINgssimag Buty

$Z°955% ‘uc}IoN suUopazg ‘ebei30) S8IL mMaR 0w SIH % IR
dLz §¥H ‘aITyspIoIeiay ‘AIngpsT ‘UOSTRURIY

00 ¥8272 uci13asIls ‘uolaThfy zoddpn ‘9belilod SIAVPUTM surag ¥ 2 4 SH

Z9T 8¥H ‘2ITYSPIOIIISH 1 TEeMS

G8°G8CY ‘mozzaqsworyg ‘suey JydTIQTY ‘SUTH oYL 0Y SIW 3 IW

. aas 1o ‘eITUSILISIDNOTDH .

00 LI9T ‘peewhaqqy ‘AeMm SURTIPEH €| Aeg D [ SIW ¥ AW

) Ade PNS ‘2ITuysaTTM ‘339ssegd yooTINd

0T pLZE suanogzejuty ‘sbeijon Axzojosy ©IO SUL g SaW ¥ INW

ASL Q27T9 ‘axtyusIeilseonoTn ‘AangsaymMar Alzazg

09°'96%¢2 ‘FITpaRD UOATEM ‘Y TeM BuTmpay ¢ d SIW 3 IW
noL 02TH ‘saTysaagssonoeTs ‘Langssimal

00711 IFTPaRD UCITEM ‘9S50TD uoibuTxaT ¢ UOXIN I SIW ¥ IW

oy Q21D ‘S|ITYSISISLON0OTH ‘Aangsaxma] To3TTweH

00" E£LGT ‘ucpexd ‘suET 3004 ‘8BPTIH YL d SIH ® IW
qI6 zI9 ‘PITUSIDISHONOEH ‘UOIION

00" PEZE ‘peoy AIngssiymal, PTO ‘uul peaHd s,buty 290 W SIW 3 IN
g0G 0z I9 ‘sxrysaaisscno s ‘AIngsaqmal

GCcLL? ‘proy uojIed ‘90BTd PUBIMaN G| sxIed @ SIH ¥ IW

Td0 BEM ‘SITYUSISISITIOM INYIIY

AR AA ‘uraaag-uodn-uoidn ‘aasczn TrEAY ‘umert Trely 7 Id % 4 IA

3
uonlb ioypelo 199p 1o {epoolsod Y ewne|) 1o
3 Alanoas Jo anjep Amanoes s1eq | Ag piey Alinoes Aue Jo sjieleq | wunouly ssalppy JONpaID 1O sweN

‘uoissasscd

s,Auedwos ayy uj Auedold 19A0 111 JO UOIIUBIAS BUIWIE|D SI0}PaJ0 pue s8dIAI8s 1o 8poob Jo Ajddns ayl Jo asueApe Ul pied sjunowle Bujune|o
s1oWo01sNo pue siusweaibe a)es |RUONIPUOD 10 Buises] janeyo ‘aseyaind-ally 18pun SI0UPSIS [ AHIUSPI pUE S1011pald ||B 8pnjoul 1snW NOA 330N

SHOLIA3H3 ANYdINOD




HO'00'9'81 - £ UDISISA - SHENY J0 JUSLIIBIS - F L Z LLIO\00UIS ASQQyiAIUSAIDSU Y BLUSX T SILSIUND0 N0V D
avi'z Auedwoy - Aduaajos

s/arLTznI

yBuAdoo umorn @

s002Z°E
D0g 9138 ucpuocy ‘peoy eds ;. ZOA()

NJe0|IT ereq

Do o0 2 2 s

916 219 ‘®2ITYSISISSONOTH uosdwoyy,

DO BTIOF[ ‘uolxoN ‘prod AxXngsoymsl PIC fS2TqeD ayg D SIW ® IW

SYL 02T9 ‘eITUSIVAETIONCTS ‘AINgsaymat URpPICTY, O

Q00281 ‘IFTPIVD UDJTBM ‘IUDT UOSDTM ¢ J SIR B IN
AI8 TGT9 ‘S|ITUSIVISS/ONOTH ‘WRYUSITIUD

§G°GEG fenusay 27aY ‘3anoy Burrasis T PUDSUMO], §STH
000 1§75 ‘eXTUSIaISaONCTH

00" BPBCT ‘uRqUBATIYD ‘PIFAIINOD USATN TT1| 2uIoy ¥ SIN § IW
QASL 0TI ‘daTysIsisaonoTs ‘Aangsaxmal

GL 558 ‘F3TPaRD UojTem ‘yTem Durmpsy zz RUTUUEBK W SIW

adl. 0ZTO ‘9ITysISisaDnoTs ‘AIngsaymsad BUET

GO Z8FT ‘IITpaEd uciTesm ‘2Bellio) ICUER ap W SIH 3 IW
N3r 611D ‘BATYSIDISONOTD

P 5851 ‘ABTITL ‘PROY UTEKW ‘obviizcs ssoanATToH uosIapusy W SH

NVE OTMM ‘SITYUSIIISIOIOM ‘3I0YUSIag AepaaoT

002061 | ‘uocaburyca ‘peoy AIngsoymal 7 ‘9SNOH UOSTPERH] H ¥ X4 % 95 ¥ IW
MP9 Q2T9 eITyUsSIsisaIncID

ZL"ZGST ‘Butudmy ‘eue] MOTATITH b1 TI2H Ueies SH
LAy ATTIH SITYSIVISIONOTD

00" B89CT ‘AaTaaddy ‘peoy TooUung ‘mMaTa puod Asarg ¥ SIW

NES 0219 ‘SITYSID3SIDONOID Iajuny

Qo0ezee ‘butuimy ‘3aInod Azngmol g9 L SIN ® IH

Adi 0279 ‘saTysIslsacnors ‘Aangssymal uBWUTOL

00°890% ‘3F¥TPaeD uolTem ‘peoy TTIMEFED 8% SIW ¥ I9930 INW

J
uanlb jolpalo 1ga8p jo {(apoolsod yum) wewie|y o
3 A1IN0Bs JO anjeA Alunoas a1eq | Ag play Alnoss Aue 1o slielad | wunouly ssaIppY 10Upalo JO Sue)

‘uolssassod

s,AuedLI0D aY] Ul AUadoid J9A0 811 JO UOUSIAL BUILLe|d S1031P8I0 pue SBdIAIes Jo spoob jo Ajddns syl Jo asueape u) pied sjunowe Bujuie|o
slgwlolsng pue sluawlaalfie ajes (gUC|IPUOD Jo Buises] [eneyD ‘aseyoind-aliy 1apun S10)1pald j|e AHIUSPI pue S103IPalo |2 @pNn|out 1SNW NoA 810N

SHOLIAIHO ANVAINOD




/Ay ZNI

S00zZ'e

. HO'90"9'BL ~ € UDISISA - SIBLY JO JUSWSIAE - QpL'Z WI0J\00UDS ASqUyiAOLIBAIOSU\BLISIXTSIUSLINSG] JNOvD
gr1'z Auedwog - Asuanjosyy

N\

WBRAdos umory &
'DOE 913S uopuo ‘peoy edg £ N®>O

8\@O~ G aleq

Q\%U- W\ w\mh neubis

145 QgTI9 ‘BATUSIASISIVONOTH

008991 ‘Aangsesms] ‘STTTULUCLS ‘AeM SUTA 61| »sueT § SIH 3 IW

Td6 21D ‘BITUSIDISDONOTI ‘ylaombrag auwojsuyop

00 "Q06EF ‘proy Aangssiymal ‘abello) 90TII0 1804 g4 SIW ¥ IH

A4S 021D ‘2ITYSISISIONCTH usqqta

0§ 81%€E ‘Aangsexmal ‘smopesy AeqQy 871 0 SIW ? IW

ILOL 021D ‘2ITUSI81SIONOTH ‘AIngseimag poobeioys

Q0" BLE ‘IFTpae) UOJTRM ‘8SO0TD S8TIBUD 2 d SIW 3 AW

¥SS 0ZTI2 'SITYSISIS3INOTH BUTTARID

00°'8LE ‘Arngseyma], ‘9hHv1100 AI3IASTUOR I SIH ® IH

MM/, 0EID ‘SITYSIISIONOTD ‘AINgsaymar PUSSUMO]J,

000 ‘IFTPIR) UOITEM 'SNUSAY PICIITID T W SIH % IH

I09 02TH RITUSIASLEIDNOTH ST3I3TUYM-IUNK

0E FLOY ‘butuAm], ‘proy PusITTH ‘sHe3jod IeE-3TL A SIW
na8 0zIH BITYSIBISIONOTD

009862 ‘Arngsaymal ‘umoimaN ‘peoy ST L UeTH SIH 3 IN
rey 6119 ‘2aTYSIa3sa0nolD

¥L°0I8Z ‘ylzomaTysy ‘sueg puadoy ‘SADOTH SULI ussID N SIW § IW

TdF ZEM '9ITUSI®]S20IOM UOSI2URIY

0G EL9T ‘aed wanguel ‘peoy swoor) Rl L SIW 3 INW

ZH0 | yzzomIsaandg L SIH

00°coc| 798 ‘pIogazsy ‘prozey sedmyg ‘Arojosy ayl ® uocuEd ‘AW 9L
MIL 02T9 ‘=2ITUSISISSONCTH ‘AINgseymal,

99°LT8Z ‘uopsag ‘peoY UTEW ‘9STOH UIIATEH yieqd sSIW 3 IW

3
uaalb loupslo igep Jo {apoaisod yuan) uewie|D 40
3 Alunoss jo anjep Alunoas e1eq | Ag prey Allinoes Aue Jo s)iRla( | Junowy ss24ppy 10Up#al0 Jo awieN

‘uolssassod

s,Aueduwloo syl ur Auadoid JaA0 8111 4O LUOUAIRI BUIWIIE|D $i01PaLD pUe $90IAL88 10 spoob jo Ajddns ay} jo aoueApe Ul pled siunowe Buiwlies
S19WO0ISND pue slusweasbe a|es |BUOIPUOD 10 Buisea| |911BYD ‘eseloind-ai1y Jepun S1011paid ||e Ajiluepl pUe SI01P8ld [[B SpnjdUl ISNW NOA 930N

SHO11Ad34d ANVdWOD




s/avL TNy

G002

IO 90 OBl - £ UOISIAA - SIELY 10 JUSWSIEIS - Q1 Z WIO\00UIS ASQOyiAUsA|oSUNEWIIXSHSILAWINIOQ INOVD
arl ¢ Auedwon - Asuaajosu]

[N

WBRAdE? umoug @
"DDE gLIS Uopuo] “pecy edg £ N®>O

@Owo\oq s1e(]

QS\U.@UMU\ W .mN\P_E.m:mmm

DO 6TTD ‘2ITUSISISSONOTD

FL'GO9BT ‘uojdueylaog ‘ussan buoT ‘8bI0d PTO S|UL 30TIg ¥ I SSIR

NdP 6TTD ‘=ITUSIS]ISaDNOTD U0SGOH

00°4950¢ ‘PTETISISPTE ‘PuU2bpIag ‘3IN0D YSIBH [ ¥ SIH 3 IW
OHS (gI9 ’'SITYSILIS[DN0OTY

€8 L0AT ‘Rangsaxma], ‘soeld 18sISWOS pi =apuy¥ W SIW 3 IH
AdS 0ZD ‘BITUSISIS3ONOTD

89°9ZVT fRangsoyma) ‘SMODPEDH ASQOY €€ 1JTMS [ SIW ® IKW

97L 0ZTD ‘8ITUSISISSDNOTH MaIJUSy

Z5°LO6E ‘uopazg ‘sueT ¥20d ‘TIRH IO o BIW ¥ iad
€58 02ZI9 ‘e91TysIsissonoTs ‘AIngssymal

0G 8FD¥ ‘RemyyIoN ‘eAaTIa ArxIaqIaputs LT Apsuuay o Siap

AL 8YM SATYUSIBVISSIION ‘BN0IG TTTH

9F°"GBSP ulsaeg ‘suzed 2snolg ybBTH ‘ooN =UL 09 SIAN % IR
0as 0219

GG Z288¢ ‘aaTysI@3gannoTs ‘ButuAmy ‘Faxegg butudmi Aarreg ¥ SIH
ZYE OTUM ‘8ITUSIB1S30I0M

67 68GT ‘uolbuTyog ‘peoy MeN ‘@snoH PIITA| a2pem d SIW ¥ OIH
S99 OIS ‘8xtysIisissonoln ‘Aangssymal

Eb 9ELT ‘peoy SUIAW ‘Iemol I33eM SUIAH 8se0l, W A SSTH

NIO TG0 ‘weyuaiteud ‘uolzsaelsg ugsduouy,

8.°6097T ‘proy uojlburppog ‘9snocH TOOUDS PTO UL a ¥ SIW ¥ XA

NOL O2T8 ‘2ITHSII]ER1SeanoTs) ‘AANgsSsxmsl ‘asus| HOH%@H

68 TELT WIBID WIODUTT TSAI0H YIEZ Rangsaysas] ‘S50oy %Iwd LD sIH 3 IW

3
uantB Jonpado 1q8p jo (epooisod Yum) ewig|n 10
3 AHanoes jo anjep Ajanoas 9lg@ | Ag pjay Alinoas Aue Jo s|ielac] | aunowy ssaIppPY 1011paid J0 awen

‘uolssassod

s, Auedwos ay} uj Ausdoad 19A0 )13 JO UcIUSIS] BUILLIRID SI0UPSID pUE SBDIAISS 10 spooB Jo Ajddns ayl Jo soueape ui pied sjunowe Bujwield
s1allloIsna pue sluswaaibe ejes jeuopuos 1o Buises| |opeys ‘eseyaind-ally 12pun Sioupald jje Allluapl pue si01PSaLD [|B SpN|OUl 1SNnW NOA 330N

SHOLIAIHD ANVINOD




SfayLTZNg NO'90°9'81 - £ UDISIBA - SHELY JO JUBWSIEIS ~ OF1'Z LWID\00UDS ASqQuiAIusAIosUlBLISIXENSIUALLINGSE NOVE
ar1z Auediuoes - Aousajosu
SO0T'E WwuAdoD umon @
"DDE 8138 uopuo ‘peoy eds . ZOA(D)
w0~®0\ Oi@o a1e(] W mNm.._:umcm_m

pE3TWI]
000 1dg ZEOR MI0L ‘uciburiunyg ‘sueT ssy GTOgRYRIIC

MNE ETID ‘2ITUSIBIS20N0TH
LB OLY ‘gojunels ‘asey) ubTsisaos I 31=AM USTOH
X0J
06°€£Z| QHT T¥M ‘I931s2010M ‘ButylAl SUL 9T 3 ¢Tf ® uoisem LaTieym

Jddg gzIo ‘2ITUsIalS’/OonNoTs
00°06| ‘Aangseimel ‘pPEOY YIINYSYSY ‘EENOH JoqmR) ucsauvy BPOId
¥ag 0219 ‘SITYUSIIISIONOTY 10728I3UCYH
GL° 8§ ‘Rangssymar ‘umolmap ‘sudpies edg G| TeITIINSTE IONATEM X
ONF TTD ‘I2ISI0N0TH|  PeITWTT SWBISAS
ZI EEE ‘192138 ICOW 95-%S5 ‘OSNOY BITHJ ssautsng zedor
X35 02I9 ‘soTH ‘Aangsaymal] satydoxl
00°'GT ‘ageI1s uolieg ‘3anod tadeyd 9 Aangsayma]
LLS TIoUROND ybnoxod
9Z"FLoF 0Z1o ‘gorn ‘ArngssiMel ‘peoyd I91S90N0TH Ringsoaxmal
o 5L8 NG TRO ‘PICIXD ‘pRCY SPUBRTILO E1 soTher usyudsis

3
uaal 101poId 1g8p Jo (apooisod yum) wewe|g 1o

3 Aninoas jo enjep Aldnoss 812g | AQ pjey Alunoss Aug Jo sjleis(] | unowy ssalppy 101IpaJa jo suleN

‘uolssassod

s,Auedwon ayi u) Anedoid JaA0 2|11 40 UoIUBIal BUlLLIR|D SI0UPRID pUE $8DIAI8S 10 SPooB jo Aiddns ay) Jo aoueape ul pred syunowe Bujwied
S13WO0ISND puE Slusllaaifz a]es [BUCHIPUOD 10 Bulses| [dReYd ‘aseysind-aljy 1apun siolipalo ||e AjlUBpl pue S101pa1D || 8pn|oul ISNW No A 810N

SHOL1d3dO ANVdINGD




s/avL eI

S00CE

JI0°00°" 61 - £ UC|SIaA - SIBlY 10 WUSWaRIS - b |2 WIoJyeoyog AsgquADUSA[OSU|[BLISIXIISIUBWAS0G INOVD
gir1'z Auedwon - Asuanjosuj

WoAdOD umcsn @
"BOE 9135 UopUCT ‘peoy edg L N®>O

0|20|0T eeq

%D\VJDI@WW >m.m; nleuB|g

OTT PTYUM ‘2ITUSISISSOIOM

00° 0§ ‘urdaTBH ‘®aTIQ TTSUOCIY £ sbutaag snubAg
gH{ 02719 ‘SITyUsaLassonoTy ‘Aingsaymag

L€ B5T ‘U0lION §,UOpRa3H ‘MBTA YOOPPRd| o) % S8TAIS F ¥

ass gAD ‘AIIEDA0D pa3lTUTT I=1EeM

80-°888 ‘peod SUTIIRH 1S ‘9SNOH SUIOGISUS 1UBIL UlSARg

Loy 179 ‘relssonoeTs ‘198318 uwojaeg P33 TWTT

850" T1IE 8L "isg burpeii sswep 18 £z/27 3Tun| on » aesusdg T g

. HIG 0z ‘Axngssimay 1UTIg %

9B 6T ‘329335 AJTUTIL ‘TTPH UOTSSTH PTO SUlL| ubresg 3quodITs

2d0 Z¥H ‘RX9S9OTPpPTW ‘moazey PRATWTT $3DTAISG

96 6LE ‘peoy 1TOUIICN 05T ‘SSNOY PUISUMOL| T[ETOURUTI SUSWSTS

H0es LTM pa3TWIq

00" %2 ‘ucpuo] ‘etaoxziTI ‘3ssxls LoxziTd ES youald Tanwes

ZOT €9N ‘QTH POITWTT

0F°502 Y2TMION ‘065 ¥0d Od ‘S3uUnosoy Iswolsnd| ssstadisiud yod
SNP

0g-ge aim ‘uopucT ‘@renbg OUog gz ‘IOOTA U39 PO3ITWITT X30Id
XS9 I67TI9 ‘sold ‘weyuslisyl ‘uolxI3ARIS

0008 ‘yIed pul BuoTanyweg ‘YST S3TUun] sucg 3 g€iI8d O 4

dd8 gX0 ’PIOIRQ ‘3198I1g5 UCpUSIRTD IBSID| svoxg A3ITSIDATUN

00° 0002 ‘sgaxd AjrsIeaTun paozxg -idsg oTENR PIOTXO

ZNF 279 ‘r21880n0TD ‘AlT=bpand ‘wied| psiTWIY S8ITAIRS

€T°88F u291) ‘85010 2IqRE ZT ‘2$NOH Mopedl| burtprrnd sunidsan

3
uanlb lopals 1qep Jo {epooisod yuan) jueidie|n 1o
3 Alnoss Jo anjep Alnoss steq | Ag play Alunoas Aue jo sjtelaq | unowy §s8Ippy 1011palo JO aWey

‘uoissassod

g,Auedwon ay) ul Apsdold 19A0 8|11 40 UOIIUSIal BUILIR]D S1011PalD pue S33IAI8S 10 spoof jo AjJddns sy jo asueApe ul pied siunowe Buid]efd
s1oUl01sNo pue stuswsaibe sjes [eUOPLCD 10 Bulses| jepeyd ‘aseysind-alry Bpun s10Upals (e Alluap| pue sIoUPaID |{8 8pnjout 1SN NoA 810N

SHO11d3dO ANVdNOD




S/ayLZnI

S002°¢

JIO'80°9'6L - £ LOISISA - SHENY JO JUSWRIS - 0¥ "7 WI0JY00y0S AqqyiAIUSAIOSURLISIXI\SIUSWND0 NONS)

arL-z Auedwon - Asuaajosu]

W BIACod umosn &
"0DE 813§ uopuoT ‘peoy eds . ZOA()

nwox nwo\oq aleq

‘W.W\E:E:m_m

§d4¢ 0z'I9 ‘Aangseaamayg

00°96%F ‘ASTTY sTARQ ‘aanc) uojldog 1T NUQK STIYD
NSz STIM ‘Asxang ‘ebprtiglsm ‘sueT
06 L¥| IooK wrey ‘357 bHuTpeIl eprsIalem ‘t ITUn uocyIvIBN
25 G9GE adg QzTo ‘Axngssymsy ‘pROY TTAWNTI 0Z IDAWTY STTOL
YHGE TISUnOD sSToCUDS
00°Q00€2| WTDE ‘uvopuol ‘aueq Bual zi-¢ ‘2SUOH 4WD auzpusdapul
8O- LTIT S26 ZeaAD ‘edg uonbutwesT ‘LTTZ X0 Od| 9 IDTIISTA S4YI
NCOE 91849 ‘xassng 3sam ‘'yiyeay wﬁHMEhmm ‘peoy U@PHEH.H WHWMOHQ
0G* L6Z |FuncwATIISd LT-5 ‘9SNOH POOmMN20Y 'UOTSTATQ uaTiRonpd souRINSUT DESH
ONZ 08712
0009z ‘wequalTIys ‘peoy uIeaTEW ‘obpraqubTH yiIesmoy sbIoss
XN¢ T9I2
AR At ‘weyqusl eyl ‘uolIsarw]ls ‘1INCDH UOJISABIS dTT SpooMTazey
Xrg P11 Aangseimal
88799 0ZFD ‘soTH ‘Azngsexmal ‘3esais YLBTH 9Z7 spiamiey
(pTozEY
00 8%z | HTIG ITID ‘IaisIoNOTH ‘9SOT)H seqgeuIeg 1S § uUer) OISNUH H I
Pl buTysTTAng
L6°Z8T OxL 0219 ‘Aangsexmel ‘00T *od Od SR :ldiiislelolo)
TXO 219 ‘I91830N0T9} seoTazeg rsandwuo)
a8 LTT ‘euasnThuoT ‘SMaW ITWR2S1Rg § 1371530001H
3
uanlf J0lip8ld 1qap lo {(apooisod i) ueune|n 1o
F A3noes jo anjep Ainoas 21eg | Aq play Aninoas Aue Jo s|ielag] | Junowy §$$2IppYy 1011810 fo suweN

‘ucissassod

s,Aueduwod ay3i ul Artadold J19AC 91313 4O UOIIUBIBI BuIIed S0Pl puUE $801A18S 10 spoob jo Ajddns sy} Jo aoueape u| pied siunoule Butwie|s
SI19WI01SN0 pUE SIU9WeaiBe 8|es [ruoIpU0d 1o Buises) [aney? ‘eseyaind-ally tapun S101IPaid [je ALIUSP] pue SI0PaID B Spn|oU] 1SAW NOA 810N

SHOLIAAYD ANYJWNOD




G/8¥LTZNI JIO°90°G'BL - € UCISISA - SHBYY JO JUSWSIEIS - OFL ' WIO\0oUDS AaqqyAoUaalosu i BIISIXEISILSWNIO INOVD
arL g Auedwo) - Asusajosu)
. 1 Bl1Adoa umoiny D
5002°S D "DOE 135 uapioy peoy eds . ZOA(D)
@O\@O\Od oieq é { W.ww mw WM )} WN@hBHmcmmw
nLZ 1719 TToune) AT
00°G¥| ‘931580007 TTRH 3ITUS ‘@VUBPUTI JO PESH| sSITUSISISLOUOTH
ads (219 ‘SITYSISISIONOTH ‘AINgsayma]
05°8L1 ‘188135 UYLINYD ‘Tooyss Asdqy Syl IauplIen TTIay
P31 ButystIgng
£L°92 MAS QENL ‘uspasius] faue] sI9ARS TZ/6T NIvd SI0TRD
AAG gIM ‘UOPUOT| pa3iTuTT SIUBRITNSUGY
BS E£8T[ ‘3883138 Juabey Qf1-9Z1 ‘@sSnoy uolbutixe)| reuorieonpa selTaqen
£0°16 OWe TUM ‘I33520I0M ‘3193138 §8TIBUD § unig sATITWIOL
doug
£L7ZLS SOTD ‘AINCSaMaL ‘399135 UBTH 9€T uspIeEn ¥ WIBg
dLT 8TIN] Pp23TWTT soTIqed
06" L9 ‘uocpuo] ‘uolucup® ‘ProY TeTOoISUMOD TE ¥TTgs =sadug
TYS gI0M ‘ucpuoT| Aousby DBurpiocsy
I8° 12 ‘moy uoldueyinos OGT ‘Osnoy IaTualg MaN TRUOTIEONPE
FEL 0219 ‘5019 ‘Arngsaxmal| pa3iturd S90TATSg
8%°92L9 ‘2{0TMPATH uopald ‘WwIed 31yoIn ‘T aTun susthbAH M D
LHE H#TUM
9. p9p '2ITUSIDISDOION ‘UIBATEH ‘ArMmaies Asqoy| IoyTem % URTRTIID
OI9 1679 ‘weyusalTays ‘uolasavis| pe3TwrT se1Tddng
506961 ‘peoy weyusiTRUD ‘3IBd USSl uUOIIIARIS| HuTasie) PIVID
S08 02719 ‘eITUSIL3SI0N0TH
08" TS ‘Rangseima], ‘suRT ABMUIION| AJTed PIOMES130D
F
uanlb 10y1palo qgqep 4o {apooisod yum) uBwile[D 10
F AL4NOas jo anjep Auinoas aleq | Ag pjay Alnoas Aue Jo s|ielsq | unowy ssalppy 101P3ID JO sUtep|

‘uoissassod

s,Auedwoon ay3 ut Apedold 18A0 811 JO UOIIUBIAL BUILILE[D S101IPa1d pUB $831AL9S 10 spoob Jo Ajddns au3 jo asueape Ut pied siunowe Bujwe|d
SI8WoIsSNo pue suLWISoIBe B[ES |BUOCINPUOD Jo Bulses| |al3eY2 ‘aseyoind-adiy Japun sioupaLa || AJIUSD! pPUR S103IPRID {{B @pNjoU] ISDW NOA 810N

SHOLId3dO ANVJINOD




S/avLTZNL JT'90° 6L - € UOISIOA - SHBJY JO JWAWRILIS - OF| "2 WI0H|00UaS A2qUyiADUanlosU\BIISIXI\SIUAWNSO ] NOVS
ari-z Auedwog - Asuaajosu|
S00Z'E WBleAdoa umein D
"DDE 9135 Uopuo ‘pesy edg £ N®>O
AWOTWO_OQ a1ed @\v\% W W\E:ymcm_m
HCE 0279 ‘exTysaadlsaonoTs ‘Aangseymal ‘sued pPa3TUTT
T€°96 Aemyyzon ‘e3elsd BuTpexr Aemyzion ‘pd 3TUA eNbyY pIOMEI0D
gyg
BL ZET| 71¥E ’'SITUSITIM ‘9bpragqmor] ‘Aeym puoumey UMI3IOSUOD Syl
05971 HdZ 119 ‘X831s=:0n07DH ‘188135 11Td 8 sTTon dITTud
rD9 GZHE ‘UOITTIW
0FP"91TT MBYN ‘PROY YDINYDISTIYD ‘9SNOY UepIopL| suocTieSTTIGNd A O
By uti » uoTiEonpd
gL 28 I07 aIiua)
149T
FPE0GE 86HA ‘uwrpyang ‘ax3jus) 3uswAeg suoyderel| woosTal YSTITId
T8 L£AD ‘HITUSHDTMIEBY ‘uoay uodp PIOFIEARE
co* 7| IN03Z UD IUOISIIYUIY ‘HITI JO0ISTY PIEX ITARIS Syl ¢ wog
4T P TWTT
BE 792 THN ‘YoTmIon ‘peoyd uanoy ‘ssnoy josdsorg ayTT IURUDIY
YHE 0TdM ‘2aTysiejlssozoym ‘uolburiom
00 '0F9 ‘gueT IBPTIBYIOD ‘spIorIMOIIRY uolbUITY 2TENS
TaZ 289D
0Z2°66€T ‘puBTIONS ‘uoireqund ‘onussy UINgIsSL0 oya1bby
SH8 FNI ‘3usy¥ ‘sTTeM SEpTaqunl ‘wreaydd | suoTjesTunumodatal
Of “HRK7 Junol L. ‘I0OTA AST ‘wea] ssnTAI=Sg SsaUTsSng 1dapy
¥59 161D ‘2ITUSISISICNOTD 'WRYUIILDYD peaTwIl
L9°9FS ‘uojrsaels ‘yaed pul bBuoTingweg § 3ITUn| dinbyg 8x1d I ¥ ¥
F
uanb JolipaJo 1q9ap 1o {apooisod L3im) uewie|n 10
3 Alnoas jo anjep Ainoas a1e(] | Ag pjay Alunaas Aue Jo s|ielaq | unowy ssalppy 101/pals Jo awepN

‘uolssassod

s,Auedulios ay; uj Aledold saA0, 81311 4O UOUSlEY Bultlle|a $101PBId pue sadiaias 10 spoob jo Ajddns ay) jo saueape uj pied sjunowe Buiuneo
5J9LI01SND pUg Sluswealbe a|es |RUOIPUOD 10 BUISRY [211242 "aseyaind-a4ly Japun SIoUPpsIl (| AHIUAPD] pUR S10)RAID || apn|duUl 1SNW NoA 8lap

Sd011d34d0 ANVdINOD




e/arl "z J0°90°9'BL - £ UDISIAA = SIBUY 10 JUBLIBIZIS - QY LZ WI0-\0042g AaqgyAousalosuiBUISIXTNSIUILNGGA INOVS)
gtL-¢ Auedwog - Asuaajosu|
R WiBuAdod umeu D
S00Z'E ‘DDE 8138 vopuat ‘pray eds . ZOA()
- ’
@O_@QO.@ |a1eq e = %\ atmeubig
00 0ESE QTORTTIRAR 1ON gaTtsodep Trdng
a2 gum ‘x93$8DM0M ‘pPECY uolBurlyTUM ‘sButprIng
00°0L9FZ JuswuIaacy ‘¥ joorg ‘Alanoday AIjueaod ‘anusasy puBTUT qRWd
WE6 £70 ‘weyang ‘o) ‘uciburTaeg
00" 1TS1G ‘T1BH USPMOW ‘SUOTSUag SIJYDEI] suctsuad 73e3g
¥MQ EdD ‘FITRIARD LEQE ¥Xog O ‘8xjusp
00 E559T | ssautTsng AIngssyMal ‘OTd qUPH gSI splorl 1FeIpIsA0 jueg
NSS 021D ‘2ITYsIalssonots
00°0000G€E ‘AIngseymai ‘389I3§ UDINYD BE/LE ISIDYUY S3TTH
ZET SHH ‘eaTyspIcIoioH
00 9508L ‘woIxsgswolg ‘eueT AUBTIGIY ‘sulE Syl 1TENS IR
F
uaalb lolipala 98p Jo (spooisod yian) uewe|y 1o
3 Alunoss jo anjep Ajunoes e | Ag ppay Auinoss Aue Jo s|ieeq | wnowy ssalppy 1o1pelo Jo awe

‘uojssassod

s,Auedwiod syl ul Apadold 1aA0 2|11 0 UOjlualel Bulwied s1o1palo pue $ad1AISs 10 spoob o Ajddns ey Jo soueape uj pred siunowe Buiwie|d
siswolsno pue suswoaalbe ajes [euctlpuod 1o Bujses) jol1eyo ‘aseyaind-aliy Japun sI0Upaid |je AJIUSPI pUBR SIOLPaIs [|B 8pNjOU] 1SDW NOA 810N

Sd0O11d3dO ANVdINOD




s/ayL "zl JI0'80°9'6L ~ £ UOISISA - SIIBYY JO USRS ~ A2 LIO4\00USS AS0awiASUsA0sUNBUISIXTNSIUAWNDOE INCASY
gyl -z Auedwoq) - Asuanjosu|

yBuAdos umeln ©
) 'DOE 8135 uopuet ‘proy sds . ZAA)

20]90 0T ereq — O BL aimeusis

500

408 0zZTH ‘S2ITYSIIISIONOTDH

UOS3IEM
628 fRIngsyMal ‘peoyd USINUSUSY ‘esnoy iodqed

J SIW ¥ AR

X718 TIGTH ‘8ITUSISISIONCTH ‘weyuR)TIYUD

02'66 ‘anusay |T1IY ‘3Ine) burta=ag 11 PUSSUMAO], SSTR
3
uanlb lonpato wep Jo {(apo9gisod yiim) jueLUR|D 1o
3 Aunoss jo anjep Anoas exeq | Agq pjey Ananoas Aue Jo s|lelaq | wuhowy ssoIppYy 101ipa49 10 aweN

‘uoissassod
s, Ausduwios ayy uy Apadoud Jano 23 40 uoiualal Bulwued sloupald pue saslalas 1o spoob o Ajddns ayl Jo aoueape Ui pled slunowe Bujwile(d

S19UIOISND pug Sluawaslbe a|es [BUOIHPUOD 10 BUsEd] [EREYD ‘@seyoind-a4iy J8pun sioupalo ||B AJIUSp! pue SI0MP810 {|& opnjoul 1SNW NOA 830N

SHOLI1d3dO ANVJINOD




S/avLTZNI

sooz'e

#0°00°' 8L - £ UOISIaA - SHEY 10 JUAWAIEIS - QFL'Z W10 |00yIS ASgdwiADUSAIOSUBLLIZIXT\SRIBLUNIO JNOLS
gyl z Auedwo) - Asuaajosu|

N

wbAdoa umosn @
"0De 9135 uopuo? ‘pecy eds L ZAA()

@Q@ O~ OF =120

%,w W\ ainleub|g

HI6 8¥M ‘Iazsadiom pooy

go-c¥ ‘wmeysuaxls xaddn ‘uIsg wWeysuaIls d 04y SIH % AW

Zd1 §dH ‘saTuspIojaisy 1TEMg

BT "LOEL ‘morrsqswoxg ‘SuET JUBTAQIY ‘sSWTH Byl L ¥ SIN 3 IW
18L 0219 /PITYSIL}SeINCTH

00°sF {RIngsaymMe] fIITPIE) UO}TEM ‘warvd sOx0d 3Xemans 94 SAW

NndL 0ZTID ‘saTUSIIISEONOTH ‘Aingsoymal _

06°6Z9L ‘IITPILD UOITEM ‘2F0TD UOIBUTXIT €| UOXIN L SIH ¥ IH

T09 0219 ‘SITUSISISIINOTH STIITUM-IUNR

08 ¥ESL ‘butulAm], ‘peod PUSTTTH ‘25H811CD IPE-STL SIH ¥ IW

ZNe 2719 g Taydumy

00°29T ‘2ITYSIDISOONOTH ‘ISINYPUBRE ‘JI0ODWTH I SaIW % I

ALs 8YM ‘8ITUSI=ASIDIOM ‘ayong T1TH

00°€E® ursasg ‘suied 2snoy yBTIH ‘3CCoN SUL LY SIH ? IR

Tdb £9M ‘oITYsSIs1ssIIOM uosIsuug

05 LBz y1eg Ainquey ‘peoy sSwWo0I) BT L SIH 3 IW

T4 021D ‘8ITUSIIIFIONOTH ‘Arngeaxyma], elueld

00"ZLES ‘IITRIRD uolTEM ‘2BE1303 JIOUBRH Ip W SIW ¥ IW

ddg 8dM 'eITUSIaNSaDIOM ¥ongaaiango

00 2GE ‘ureysuaIlg I9MOT ‘suwT uciybneg pe L OSIW ® IH
ML 027D ‘saTysIaigsaonoTs ‘Arngseaima]

B6 SLLST ‘uopaIg ‘PrROY UTBK ‘95SNOH UIIATEH yized SaW % IW
abg QzID ‘2ITYSISISI/IDINOTH ‘AIngssdmMal

6695 ‘peoy uolirg ‘20BTd pPUBTMSN 5§ xIed O SIR § AW

3
usalb lolpals 19ap Jo (epodised yum) JuEWE|D 20
3 AJInoas jo anjep Aunoes eleq | Ag pley Allnoss Aue Jo s|lelaqg | unowy ssa/ppy 103IpaLd JO sWEp

‘uoissassod

s,Auedwiod ay} ul Apadold JaAo 2111 JO UOUelal Buwie|o S101pald pue saojalas Jo spoob jo Ajddns ayl Jo soueape ul pred siunowe Bujwieja
siawolsno pue sluswasiBe s|es |euopipued 10 Bulses| [211eY9 ‘eseyound-ally topun siolipaio jje AllJUspl pue si011Palo [|B Spn|oul 1SNW NOA 910N

SHO11d3HI ANVdAIOD




c/avL—zNI Jo'90'9'61 - € UOISIAA - SIBYY J0 JUSLIAIGIS - Qp | 'Z WLOYooUDS ASGQyIASUBAIOSU Y BLISIXASIUBLINDOA ROV S

gviz Auedwios - Asuaajosu|
. WBRAdAs ol @
sooz’e > "DOE 9135 wapvay ‘peoy eds £ ZBAQ)

XOROJOT sreq L OVYONITD 2 E aimeuis

Co°SL Tooudns Asddqy eyl O/2 Aqusy SETOUDIN
TEC QZ2TD ‘2ITUSIDISIONOIDH
06 ¥6T2 | ‘Aangsayme] ‘proy wojied ‘3Inod uelawg I uosSuTqoy 3AEB(
NAS 0g19 ‘8ITysI=zassonoTn ‘Axngsaymal
05 LgeL ‘yzeg e1I0Tid ‘proy susand 0T urwsa’lyg ang
K
Uaalb Jolpaso 1qap jo (apooisod unm) uswien 1o
F Auinoss jo anjep Alunoes s1e | Ag piay Alunoas Aue Jo slielaq | wunouly ssSalppy 1oUPaIs JO SWEN

‘uolssassod
s, Aurdwos ayj ul Auadold 18A0 9]} JO UORUSlE] BuUjWg|D SI0lIPaId pue S801Alas 10 spooB Jo Ajddns oyl jo eoueape uy pied sjunoule Buidie|d

S13L10ISN pue siudulealbe ajes |euQipuod 1o Buises) |aneyo ‘eseysind-aiiy J9puUn SIOLPSID §18 AlIUSp! PUR SIO1PSID |8 9PN{UL ISNU NOA 930N

SHOLIA3dI ANVJNOD




s/arL7eNI J0°90°9'81 - € UOISIAA, ~ SHEIY JO USWIRIG - dpL "7 W0 \00UE ASqqunAoUSAIBSUN BUIBIX\SILBWNS0 NGV D
av1'g Aueduios - Asuaajosu)

S00zZ°€ YBliAdDD uamoay D
DOE 5138 uopuoT ‘peoy eds £ Z8AD)

o~
mwOTwO~ QT =eq \@/&g\g%, = Q a1njeubig

ILHG 0Z'T9 ‘8XTuysasissInoTd

Q0 S¥1E ‘AIngseyma] ‘yaed SIOTI ‘DRCY HI0XZ 9 puoyg anz
rgL 0zZI9 ‘8ITUSIDIS0NOTY ‘AIngssdMal
08°Z1< ‘uonbutppta ‘abeaion preTIsuUYer x¥eg eTswed
aBg 219 ‘eITysIailsIoneTd ‘yizaombimy
T8°B6T ‘prOY AangesyMs] ‘yaevd PIBYDIIO ZE . IsusTg eusIT
dDé 2719 ‘eatusasigssonoTo ‘yizombTmi
00°08T ‘proY Aandsexmal ‘YIBd PARPYDIO ZE IsUsTy Aoy
N¥6 ESTD ‘BITUSISISSONOTH ‘WeyusiTayd :
00" ¥9LT ‘uordureiyoaT ‘peod UIaYINOs I UPWTTM UYOD
00" 6T0TT Tooyos Aagqqy aylL O/D sIomg BSTT
=S
00°T09S gYM ‘I9]1880I0M ‘SUINOQITUM ‘ATeg s TweH Asuatm R3S
ZETEEEY Tooyos Asqgy 2UL O/D NDTPPER PUOTI]L
0Lz 8HH ‘SaATYUSPIOIBISH
ze€€82 ‘Aangpe ‘oWwoId UOURD ‘BSTOH I3FSVYD0Y 18UBY YeIogad
DHS QET9 ‘2ITYSIs1saIn0TH
zeergs| ‘Aangsodmal ‘eovTd 19sSIswoS ‘28NOH pIITI pariung auuy
XdS 02719 ‘SITYSISISI/ONOTH SBTOUDIN
ZEELB6 'AIngseyMa] ‘1IN0) §,YITWS £ uTue fuag
I0F 611D ‘2ITUSISISSONOTD
60 °506¢ ‘yzzomstysy ‘peoy ume] ‘wIieg Axolo9d|  Aoplnoy erabuy
4
uaalb loupals 19ap jo {epooisod yuan) urLE(D 10
3 Alunoss jo anjep Alnoss s1eq | Ag play Auunoss Aue Jo sjieja(] | Junouy ssa.ippy 10)1p8.o o stueN
‘uoissassod

s,Auediuos ayr Ul Auedosd 18A0 81311 10 UoIua1al BulWielo SI0HPaID pug $90IAI9s 10 spoob jo A|ddns ayy Jo adueApe Ul pied sjunowe Sujwe(o
S1BLI0ISND pUE - SusWwaaibBe ajes [EUOIPU0D 10 Buises) |91eYD 'aseyoind-aily Japun $I03paio e ALIUSP] pue S101IPSID [[B 8pNjoul 1sNW NOA 810N

, SHO11d34dI ANVdNQOD




g/arl eNI

SQ0z't

J9°90° 96 L - € UOISIBA - SliBYY 10 Wawalels - Qb ' WIoCoYIS ASquyiAoUan|osu [\ BLIRIXysIUsINgog JNOVE
vl z Auedwog - Lsuaajosuy|

/N

gBuAded umoin @
DUE L3S UCPUD] ‘peay edg Nm>o

20/90/0T sreq

E\OJ\V\U&@O-W‘W.E:E:@E

NHEL £GI9 ‘2ITUSIDISLINOTH

ZE8T0TT ‘wequsl syl ‘spexed yied gzl yooosg Aespurt
. X®y ZGID ‘2ITUSITISSONOTDH ‘WEYUIITIUYD

SE°TOSE] ‘U0lBUTISYZ0H ‘PROY UCSSTTEW ‘SPTIsuemoy| o1dsa[TTo UOCSATY
NTI6 €TIOA ‘2ITys3Aox YIIoN

€ EOS0E ‘ybrnozoqxeosg ‘T92SNE UOIINY ’SWEAqUIOH IsupIeg TTSN
UIT BITD ‘SITUSIDISIONOTH

208057 fjusMaN ‘euer] 9SNOH USTeMm ‘sSydopped ayl 5MOq BUTERTH
. DATYSISISSOICH ‘IADISSDI0M

00°19%0T ‘g uyor 1S ‘PEOY SUTRIEMPSE 9§ sheq yInu
. SHE 6T7IS '2ITYSISISOONOTH

00°<166 ‘303Tq¥,q AsTIEUpPSY '9SNOH YoInyd Towiei ®oDOGDY
L 61719 ‘©ITUYSISISSONOTH

£59°850¢€ ‘Aandaxey ‘SSTIOH UINGISPReM Kinzg surrned
dHZ $STH ‘BIATYSIAIS2DN0TH  ‘weyualTayd

00°GPetTl ‘I3]eM-2yl-uUc-UClINOog ‘ABM UPWOY &9 STAR DIBYOTY
ALG (ZI9 ‘oITUSISISIONOTH ‘AINgsaxmal

89 TEBPT ‘peoy s3jcqdqy ‘sueT @a1bTucd ¥ Uc17noD UesSnsg
zdZz OTT9 +‘8ITUSIS1SsonNoTDH

00" GLOTT ‘gsnoleUucis ‘sSuspIEn IpTRISDY 6 squOny UYop
0275 ‘9ITUSI|LISINNeTD

00°G8LTT ‘Rangsaymal ‘8bpoT A2qqy #uL ‘b BT} uebrizep [SEUDTIRW
1§ 02ZTD ‘OITUSIDISIONOTH

00 T950T ‘Rangsoymal ‘a98I1g UDINUD 9L ‘9 3BT Tteg uowTts

J
uanb Jolpalo 1gep Jo (apooisod yium) juewe|) 1o
3 Awanoas 1o anjep Alunoss a1 | AQ piey Aulnoas Aue Jo s|lelsq | Unoluy sS21ppPY 101IPa1d 1O BllBN

‘uolssoassod

s, Aueduwios oy} ul Apadold 1aA0 2j111 4O UOIUS1aL BUIWIEBID SIOUPSID puUe SadlAlas 10 spoob jo Ajddns ay) jo asueape u| pled slunowe Bujwie|o

SHOLId3d3 ANVdINOD

SI8W0ISND pue sjuswaalBe ajes [eUOIIPUOD 10 Buisea| |aReyD ‘aseyaind-ally Japun sioipalo ||e AHIUapP] pue SIO)Pald ||B 8pn[JUl 1SN NoA 310N




